
Coaches:

Matt Depew Argyle
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2023 Wed Scrimmage @ Greenwich 10:30
AM High School Gym NL

Nov 25, 2023 Sat Scrimmage Cambridge 10:00
AM ACS Gym NL

Nov 27, 2023 Mon Scrimmage King's School 6:00
PM ACS Gym NL

Dec 2, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(Coaches vs
Cancer)

Cherry Valley-
Springfield

5:45
PM

Fulton-
Montgomery
Community
College

NL

Dec 6, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Salem 7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Regular Season Fort Ann 7:00
PM ACS Gym L

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season Corinth 7:00
PM ACS Gym L

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
69-52 W Hartford 7:00

PM ACS Gym L

Dec 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Berlin
(Berlin/NL)

7:30
PM Berlin HS Gym NL

Dec 28, 2023 Thu Scrimmage Greenwich 10:30
AM ACS Gym NL

Dec 30, 2023 Sat Regular Season Loudonville
Christian

12:00
PM ACS Gym NL

Jan 4, 2024 Thu Regular Season Lake George 7:00
PM ACS Gym L

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Warrensburg 7:00
PM

Warrensburg High
School L

Jan 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Fort Edward 7:00
PM Front Gym L

Jan 19, 2024 Fri Regular Season
@ Granville
(Varsity Boys
Basketball)

7:00
PM

Granville High
School- Senior
High Gym

L

Jan 20, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Senior Game) 
54-40 W

@ Hartford 3:45
PM

HCS Ella Colvin
Gymnasium NL

Jan 22, 2024 Mon Regular Season Salem 5:30
PM ACS Gym L

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season Berlin (Berlin/NL) 6:00
PM ACS Gym NL

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
58-52 W

@ Hadley-
Luzerne

7:00
PM

Hadley- Luzerne
Jr Sr High School
Gym

L

Jan 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season Whitehall 7:00
PM ACS Gym L

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ North Warren 7:00
PM NW High School L

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Regular Season
(Crossover ) @ Whitehall 7:00

PM
Whitehall Jr/Sr
High School L

Feb 10, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(League
Tournament)

Fort Edward 11:00
AM ACS Gym L

Feb 13, 2024 Tue Scrimmage Hadley-Luzerne 5:00
PM ACS Gym NL



Feb 20, 2024 Tue Regular Season TBD 5:30
PM ACS Gym NL

Feb 24, 2024 Sat
Post-Season (Class
D Sectional
Quarterfinal)

Hawthorne Valley 2:30
PM Stillwater HS NL

Feb 27, 2024 Tue
Post-Season (Class
D Sectional Semi-
final)

Loudonville
Christian

5:00
PM

Cool Insuring
Arena NL
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